


Palisade Level Top Panels (1.83m wide)

Height

1.0m 2 rails
1.2m 2 rails

Concave Palisade Panels  (1.83m wide)

Panels can be cut to width on site without the need
for a cut width kit. Always use Jakcure End Grain
Treatment on cut timber, see page 45.

Height

1.0m 2 rails
1.2m 2 rails

Ref 

223500 ●
223600 ●

Palisade is a classic design of garden fencing, also known as picket fencing. 
Manufactured from superior quality, planed finish Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for
25 years and designed for use with slotted Jakposts, see pages 40 - 41.

Choice of pointed or rounded pale tops. All fittings and fixings are stainless steel.
For matching gates see gates section on pages 56 - 60. 

Palisade is also available in a traditional system with rails and pales, see pages 36 -
37.
Panels can be installed clear of the ground, or gravel boards need to be used when
panels are in contact with the ground as part of the 25 year Jakcure guarantee
conditions, see pages 42 - 43. 
Specifications
All panels are 1.83m wide. Pales are 22 x 75mm nominal section planed to finish at
19mm thick.  Pale tops are machined.  Each panel is backed by two 2ex 100 x 38mm
cant rails fully planed. 

Concave Palisade Panels
The graduating pale heights create a curve between the posts. 
All the panels are supplied in natural Jakcured finish (not painted), ready for
priming, painting or staining, with round top pales.

Ref

224500 n
224600 m

Rounded pales Pointed pales

Ref

225050 n
225100 m

● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    35
pa

lis
ad

e 
pa

ne
ls

Palisade 
panels



Pales - Traditional (14 per section)
Height

1m
1.2m
1.8m

Rounded tops
Ref

223000 ●
224000 ●
225200 ●

Pointed tops
Ref

220400 ●
221600 ●
225300 m

Posts - Traditional Palisade 
Post
Height

1.5m 
1.8m
2.4m

Fence
Height

1.0m 
1.2m
1.8m

Rounded tops
Ref

223100 ●
224100 ●
225400 ●

Pointed tops
Ref

220100 ●
221300 n
225500 m

Corner Posts - Traditional Palisade
Fence 
Height

1m 
1.2m
1.8m

Post
Height

1.5m 
1.8m
2.4m

Rounded tops
Ref

223200 ●
224200 ●
225600 n

Pointed tops
Ref

220800 ●
222000 n
225700 m

36



Rails - Traditional Palisade 

Ref

221700 ●

Ref

800710 ●

800750 ●

Traditional Palisade fencing also known as picket fencing.  ‘Traditional’ fencing is a
term we use to describe a system of fencing made from vertical posts and horizontal
rails, with pales fixed to the rails, supplied in kit form.

Specification
Pales are nominal 75 x 22mm section, (70 x 19mm finished sized) planed with pointed
or rounded tops.  

The posts are 0.6m longer than the height of the fence, planed and through-morticed.

When calculating the materials, you will need one post for every 2.28m section plus
one extra for the end of the run.  
Posts for 1m and 1.2m high fences are nominal 100 x 75mm section and have two
mortices with tops weathered two ways or rounded.  
Posts for 1.8m fences are nominal 125 x 75mm section and have three mortices with
tops weathered two ways or rounded.  
Corner posts are 0.6m longer than the height of the fence, 100 x 100mm section,
planed and morticed two ways.  
Rails two per section for 1m and 1.2m high and three per section for 1.8m high fence.

Manufactured from superior quality, Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for 25 years. All
fittings and fixings are stainless steel. All timber is planed all round. For matching
gates for Palisade see the gates section of this brochure - pages 56 - 60.

Size

2.4m long 
nominal 87 x 38mm
section, scarfed both
ends

● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    

Traditional Palisade 
or picket fencing

37
tr

ad
iti

on
al

 p
al

is
ad

e 
or

 p
ic

ke
t 

st
yl

e

Stainless steel nails 50mm

1 kg.
5 kg.

1 Kg/ 11m for 1m and 1.2m
1 Kg/ 7m for 1.8m



Capping for traditional featherboard fencing
Planed timber capping rail, with counter rail
and two L shaped brackets

Ref
232200BM ●

Gravel Boards - Traditional Featherboard 

Ref
230700 ●

Size
2.4m x 150 x 25mm

2.4m kit with fixings

Corner Posts - Traditional Featherboard 
125 x 125mm weathered two ways.

Fence Height

1.2m
1.5m
1.8m

Post Height

1.8m
2.4m
2.7m

Ref

230800 ●
230900 n
231000 ●

Posts - Traditional Featherboard Fence 
125 x 100mm section recessed for rails
2 or 3 times according to height

Fence Height

1.2m
1.5m
1.8m

Post Height

1.8m
2.4m
2.7m

Ref

230100 ●
230200 ●
230300 ●

38



Traditional Featherboard (non-panel form) also known as closeboard or featheredge.
‘Traditional’ fencing is a term we use to describe a system of fencing made from
vertical posts and horizontal rails and gravel boards, with pales fixed to the rails,
supplied in kit form. 

Specification
Featherboard Fencing is supplied in softwood Jakcured sawn finish. The pales are taper
sawn, two from a 100 x 22mm section board, they are finished 150mm shorter than
the height of the fence and stand on a 150mm gravel board as standard. Posts are 125
x 100mm section, for extra strength. The 1.2m fence posts have two recesses, and the
1.5m and 1.8m are recessed three times, for the rails. Post tops are weathered.
Supplied in a natural Jakcured finish. Allow 1 post and 29 pales per 2.4m and one post
for the end of a run.

Manufactured from superior quality, Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for 25 years.  All
fittings and fixings are stainless steel. All timber is planed all round.

For matching gates see the gates section of this brochure, see pages 56 - 60.Galvanised 75mm Nails for attaching
rails & gravel boards 
1kg. for 23m, 

Stainless steel 50mm Nails for attaching
pales 1kg. for 9m. 

Rails - Traditional Featherboard 

Pales - Traditional Featherboard 

Ref

231400 ●

Size
2.4m x 87 x 37mm 
weathered

Fence Height
with gravel board
1.05m
1.35m
1.2m
1.5m
1.65m
1.8m
1.95m

Pale Height

0.9m
1.05m
1.2m
1.35m
1.5m
1.65m
1.8m

Ref

232300 ●
230400 ●
232400 ●
230500 ●
232500 ●
230600 ●
232600 ●

● STOCK ITEMS    

Traditional Closeboard
or Featherboard 

39
fe

at
he

rb
oa

rd
 t

ra
di

tio
na

l s
ys

te
m

800210 ●

800250 ●

800710 ●

800750 ●

1 kg.
5 kg.

1 kg.
5 kg.


