











Palisade panels



Palisade is a classic design of garden fencing, also known as picket fencing. Manufactured from superior quality, planed finish Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for 25 years and designed for use with slotted Jakposts, see pages 40 - 41.

Choice of pointed or rounded pale tops. All fittings and fixings are stainless steel. For matching gates see gates section on pages 56 - 60.

Palisade is also available in a traditional system with rails and pales, see pages 36 - 37.

Panels can be installed clear of the ground, or gravel boards need to be used when panels are in contact with the ground as part of the 25 year Jakcure guarantee conditions, see pages 42 - 43.

Specifications

All panels are 1.83m wide. Pales are $22 \times 75mm$ nominal section planed to finish at 19mm thick. Pale tops are machined. Each panel is backed by two 2ex 100 x 38mm cant rails fully planed.

Palisade Level Top Panels (1.83m wide)

Height	Rounded pales Ref	Pointed pales Ref
1.0m 2 rails	223500 ●	224500 ■
1.2m 2 rails	223600 ●	224600 ◯

Concave Palisade Panels

The graduating pale heights create a curve between the posts.

All the panels are supplied in natural Jakcured finish (not painted), ready for priming, painting or staining, with round top pales.

Concave Palisade Panels (1.83m wide)

Ref

1.0m 2 rails 225050 ■ 1.2m 2 rails 225100 ○

Height

Panels can be cut to width on site without the need for a cut width kit. Always use Jakcure End Grain Treatment on cut timber, see page 45.



Posts - Traditional Palisade			Corner Posts - Traditional Palisade			Pales - Traditional (14 per section)				
Fence Height	Post Height	Rounded tops Ref	Pointed tops Ref	Fence Height	Post Height	Rounded tops Ref	Pointed tops Ref	Height	Rounded tops Ref	Pointed tops Ref
1.0m 1.2m 1.8m	1.5m 1.8m 2.4m	223100 ● 224100 ● 225400 ●	220100 ● 221300 ■ 225500 ○	1.2m	1.5m 1.8m 2.4m	224200	220800 ● 222000 ■ 225700 ◯	1m 1.2m 1.8m	223000 ● 224000 ● 225200 ●	220400 ● 221600 ● 225300 ○







Rails - Traditional Palisade

Size

Ref

2.4m long nominal 87 x 38mm section, scarfed both ends



Traditional Palisade or picket fencing



Traditional Palisade fencing also known as picket fencing. 'Traditional' fencing is a term we use to describe a system of fencing made from vertical posts and horizontal rails, with pales fixed to the rails, supplied in kit form.

Specification

Pales are nominal 75 x 22mm section, (70 x 19mm finished sized) planed with pointed or rounded tops.

The posts are 0.6m longer than the height of the fence, planed and through-morticed.

When calculating the materials, you will need one post for every 2.28m section plus one extra for the end of the run.

Posts for 1m and 1.2m high fences are nominal 100 x 75mm section and have two mortices with tops weathered two ways or rounded.

Posts for 1.8m fences are nominal 125 x 75mm section and have three mortices with tops weathered two ways or rounded.

Corner posts are 0.6m longer than the height of the fence, 100 x 100mm section, planed and morticed two ways.

Rails two per section for 1m and 1.2m high and three per section for 1.8m high fence.

Manufactured from superior quality, Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for 25 years. All fittings and fixings are stainless steel. All timber is planed all round. For matching gates for Palisade see the gates section of this brochure - pages 56 - 60.

Stainless steel nails 50mm

- 1 Kg/ 11m for 1m and 1.2m
- 1 Kg/ 7m for 1.8m

Ref

1 kg. 800710 ● 5 kg. 800750 ●





Posts - Traditional Featherboard Fence 125 x 100mm section recessed for rails 2 or 3 times according to height

Fence Height	Post Height	Ref
1.2m 1.5m	1.8m 2.4m	230100 230200
1.8m	2.7m	230300

Corner Posts - Traditional Featherboard 125 x 125mm weathered two ways.

Fence Height	Post Height	Ref
1.2m 1.5m	1.8m 2.4m	230800 ● 230900 ■
1.8m	2.7m	231000 ●

Gravel Boards - Traditional Featherboard

Size	Ref
2.4m x 150 x 25mm	230700 🗨
Capping for traditional fe	atherboard fencing
Planed timber capping ra	il, with counter rail
and two L shaped bracke	ets
	Ref
2.4m kit with fixings	232200BM •





Rails - Traditional Featherboard Size Ref 2.4m x 87 x 37mm weathered 231400 • Galvanised 75mm Nails for attaching rails & gravel boards 1 kg. 800210 • 1kg. for 23m, 5 kg. 800250 •

Stainless steel 50mm Nails for attaching pales 1kg. for 9m. 1 kg. 800710 ● 5 kg. 800750 ●



Traditional Closeboard or Featherboard



Traditional Featherboard (non-panel form) also known as closeboard or featheredge. 'Traditional' fencing is a term we use to describe a system of fencing made from vertical posts and horizontal rails and gravel boards, with pales fixed to the rails, supplied in kit form.

Specification

Featherboard Fencing is supplied in softwood Jakcured sawn finish. The pales are taper sawn, two from a 100 x 22mm section board, they are finished 150mm shorter than the height of the fence and stand on a 150mm gravel board as standard. Posts are 125 x 100mm section, for extra strength. The 1.2m fence posts have two recesses, and the 1.5m and 1.8m are recessed three times, for the rails. Post tops are weathered. Supplied in a natural Jakcured finish. Allow 1 post and 29 pales per 2.4m and one post for the end of a run.

Manufactured from superior quality, Jakcured softwood, guaranteed for 25 years. All fittings and fixings are stainless steel. All timber is planed all round.

For matching gates see the gates section of this brochure, see pages 56 - 60.

Pales - Traditional Featherboard

Fence Height with gravel board	Pale Height	Ref
1.05m	0.9m	232300 ●
1.35m	1.05m	230400 🔴
1.2m	1.2m	232400 🔴
1.5m	1.35m	230500 🔴
1.65m	1.5m	232500 ●
1.8m	1.65m	230600 🔴
1.95m	1.8m	232600 ●